Amtsberg

Offizielles Ergebnis: Lauf 2
Samstag 19.09.2020 13:33:30

SACHSISCHER
OFFROADCUP

Platz | Start | KiI

Nat

Name / [Team]

Marke

Typ

Zeit

Rnd

gew

Strafe| AW | M

1 7971 7

DE
DE

Irmscher, Benjamin
Jack, Danilo
[Team Buben]

03:15:43,060

10

10,0

2| 752| 7

DE
DE

Riedel, Kenny
Voigt, Clemens

[Team Volle Méhre! - GST

Berlin / Baur Gruppe]

03:17:24,365

10

10,0

3| 771 7

DE
DE

Pelzer, Stefan
Tischer, Max
[Buddelflink]

03:17:31,338

10

10,0

4| 713 7

DE
DE

Hilscher, David
Richter, Marcel
[H&ngeschrauber]

03:17:34,277

10

10,0

5| 740 7

DE
DE

Hildebrandt, Hannes
Krehan, Felix

03:01:17,159

9,0

6| 750 7

DE
DE

Noack, Michael
Thomas, Wolf
[Team Bravecherry]

03:03:53,395

9,0

7| 770 7

DE
DE

Seifert, Eric
Teubner, Marcel
[Erzgebirgsracing]

03:05:59,935

9,0

8| 701 7

DE
DE

Wieland, Sven
Lichtenstein, Frank
[E-Team-7 / Enduro
Fleischer]

03:11:10,256

9,0

9| 788 7

DE
DE

Alscher, Rocco
Schiffel, Sebastian
[Zehntler Elite Racing]

03:11:24,734

9,0

10 717 7

DE
DE

Schneider, Daniel
Doélz, Mario
[Schneider /D6lz]

03:11:39,710

9,0

11| 769| 7

DE
DE

Lades, Stefan
Straps, Domenic

03:12:51,005

9,0

12| 719| 7

DE
DE

Jeremy, Gothel
Schaaf, Peter
[Team Vollgas]

03:14:39,263

9,0

13| 700| 7

DE
DE

Hering, Lutz
Gruttner, Sven
[HET Reinsdorf e.V.]

03:16:54,138

9,0

14 702| 7

DE
DE

Wiedemann, Franz
Schaffrath, Philipp

03:17:29,686

9,0

15| 725| 7

DE
DE

Roscher, Kenny
Schmiedel, Jonny
[Team Neudorf]

03:19:36,786

9,0

16( 798| 7

DE
DE

Hobus, Toni
Porstmann, Jonas
[Team Schelle]

03:22:00,194

9,0

17| 708| 7

DE
DE

Parczyk, Markus
Tippmann, Sascha

03:22:02,133

9,0

18| 795| 7

DE
DE

Packert, Dominik
Schmiedel, Felix
[Team DOSE]

03:04:17,599

8,0

19| 776| 7

DE
DE

Bauer, Thomas
Emmrich, Thomas
[Hart aber herzlich]

03:04:26,875

8,0

20| 799| 7

DE
DE

Schafer, Steffen
Richter, Maik

03:05:00,377

8,0
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Platz

Start

Kl

Nat

Name / [Team]

Marke

Typ

Zeit

gew

Strafe| AdW

21

765

DE
DE

FleiBner, Sven
FleiRner, Tom
[Flei3ner]

03:07:58,289

8,0

22

720

DE
DE

Schaarschmidt, Tom
Schaarschmidt, Stev
[Team Schaarschmidt]

03:13:54,261

8,0

23

789

DE
DE

Brauer, Christopher
Schaarschmidt, Andy
[Olek&Bolek]

03:15:51,428

8,0

24

768

DE
DE

Ratze, Hannes
Radziwolek, Jonas

03:17:20,761

8,0

25

766

DE
DE

Schonherr, André
Tirke, Thomas
[Team Bravecherry]

03:18:08,525

8,0

26

710

DE
DE

Kusche, Thomas
Dittrich, Ricardo
[NBG Racing]

03:23:28,146

8,0

27

704

DE
DE

Tilschner, Daniel
Wittrien, Robert

[SHC Meltewitz Offroad
Team]

03:00:31,555

7,0

28

790

DE
DE

Weise, Patrick
Tittel, Tobias
[PW-Racing]

03:05:19,116

7,0

29

738

DE
DE

Knoof, Andreas
Taimer, Martin
[KT-Racing]

03:05:45,919

7,0

30

753

DE
DE

Miiller, Kevin
Gneuss, Johann
[JK-Racing]

03:14:26,353

7,0

31

705

DE
DE

Haase, David
Fritz, Engert
[Team Chaos]

03:18:54,386

7,0

32

780

DE
DE

Mehner, Christian
Schirmer, Jens
[Team Halle]

03:26:45,159

7,0

33

712

DE
DE

Bottger, Chris
Pippig, Markus
[Enduro Piloten Vogtland]

02:51:28,994

6,0

34

706

DE
DE

Otto, Jean
Labetzsch, Robert

03:02:22,359

6,0

35

796

DE
DE

Tobias, Fengler
Richter, Danny

01:51:01,299

4,0
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